
Place: Mumbai
Date: 12th November, 2020

Sr. 
No.

Particulars

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 

THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

30.09.2020
Unaudited

Half Year Ended 

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Year Ended 

31.03.2020
Audited

30.09.2019
Unaudited

30.09.2019
Unaudited

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the 
period (before Tax, 
Exceptional and / or Extra 
Ordinary Items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the 
period before Tax, (after 
Exceptional and / or Extra 
Ordinary Items)

Net Profit /(Loss) for the 
period after Tax, (after 
Exceptional and / or Extra 
Ordinary  Items)

Total Comprehensive Income 
for the period [Comprising 
Profit for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)]

Paid Up Equity Share Capital 
(FV of Re. 1/- each)

Other Equity

Earnings Per Share 
(of Re. 1/- each)
(a) Basic- Rs. 
(b) Diluted- Rs.

Notes: 
 1 The Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter
     approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of
    the Company have carried out a “Limited Review” of the financial results for the Quarter and Half Year
      Ended 30th September, 2020.
  2  The  above  is  an  extract  of the  detailed  format  of  Quarter, Half Year Ended and Annual financial result
   filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulatio6n 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
     Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock 
      exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.supremexshinesteels.in).
 3 The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as
     prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder
 4 Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to
     confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.

30.06.2020
Unaudited

30.09.2020
Unaudited

120.81   

17.23

 17.23

12.75

 

12.75

315.40

-

0.0404
0.0404

Quarter Ended 

1   

2

 3

4

 

5

6

7

8

115.22   

2.66

 2.66

1.97

 

1.97

315.40

-

0.0062
0.0062

249.27   

4.58

 4.58

4.53

 

4.53

315.40

-

0.0144
0.0144

236.03   

19.88

 19.88

14.71

 

14.71

315.40

-

0.0466
0.0466

589.43   

6.40

 6.40

6.34

 

6.34

315.40

-

0.0201
0.0201

1,529.78   

20.01

 20.01

14.89

 

14.89

315.40

35.06

0.0472
0.0472
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        For and on behalf of the Board
For Supremex Shine Steels Limited 

Sd/-
Leena Modi

Managing Director
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